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12/29/23, 8:02 AM about:blank

Account Detall

Account No.  719-6-07313-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  sswWmainsuasdan (vudszana) Alias Name  sswmairsuasd gy (auddszama)
Branch Name  SIYAEK SAMAMCHANM BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 42,240.81 Available Balance 42,240.81
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-12-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2023 Time: - To 29-12-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,900.00 18,396.70 108682
2 08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,102.00 20,498.70 108682
3 08-12-2023 931000 : BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,600.00 25,098.70 108682
4 08-12-2023 93999 BPDWT sfsWateuasl -21,602.00 3,496.70 0719

5 14-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.65 : 4,487.35 108682
6 14-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,580.00 7,067.35 108682
7 14-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,535.51 8,602.86 108682
8 14-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,815.36 13,418.22 108682
) 14-12-2023 93999 BPDWT fsWarsuaTy -5,106.16 8,312.06 0719

10 20-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 118,690.00 127,002.06 108682
11 20-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 130,752.06 108682
12 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,944.00 132,696.06 108682
13 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,560.00 135,256.06 108682
14 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 136,216.06 108682
15 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,790.00 144,006.06 108682
16 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,440.00 150,446.06 108682
17 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 907.58 151,353.64 108682
18 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,636.26 155,989.90 108682
19 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,470.20 178,460.10 108682
20 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,770.00 180,230.10 108682
21 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,555.00 183,785.10 108682
22 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 590.00 184,375.10 108682
23 21-12-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,376.89 185,751.99 108682
24 22-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 198,251.99 108682
25 22-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,224.00 202,475.99 108682
26 22-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 290.00 202,765.99 108682
27 22-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,798.00 204,563.99 108682
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12/29/23, 8:02 AM about:blank

28 22-12-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 290.00 204,853.99 108682
29 25-12-2023 931006 BCD02 VEC.GO/200059 30,326.03 235,180.02 108682
30 25-12-2023 931001 BCD02 VEC.GO/200059 63,905.00 299,085.02 108682
31 2512:2023 931002 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 105,047.00 404,132.02 108682
32 25-122023 93999 BPDWT ssiarhouan -178,848.38 225283.64 0719
33 25-12-2023 571388 CWTPC 10366479 22470207 202,813.44 0719
34 25-12-2023 571388 CWTRC 7191100796 10366484 -141,422.03/ 61,391.41 0719
SBK:30
35 26-12:2023 90180 CBCA SBR:487 ICAS 10366486 7,500,007 53,801.41 0700
INCL R1
36 26-12-2023 90180 CBCA Isg:fj\é'ﬁlm 10366485 -34,300.00 19,591.41 0700
37 27-12-2023 931005 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 45,843.40 6543481 108682
38 27-12-2023 11324 CWTRC 7196073142 10366478 -2,560.00, 62,87481 0719
39 27-12-2023 11324 CWTRC 7196073142 10366481 -6,440.00/ 56,434.81 0719
40 27-12-2023 11324 CWTRC 7196073142 10366482 -1,944.00" 54,490.81 0719
41 27-12:2023 11324 CWTRC 7196073142 10366483 -7,790.00, 46,700.81 0719
42 27-12-2023 11324 CWTRC 7196073142 10366480 -960.00" 45,740.81 0719
43 28122023 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 k 85,219.67 130,960.48 108682
44 28-12-2023 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,396.00 136,356.48 108682
45 28-12-2023 571388 CWTRC 7190290311 10366487 -90,615.67, 4574081 0719
46 28-12-2023 571388 CWTRC 7190290311 10366477 3,500.00. | 42,24081 0719

Total: =

563,802.55 -525,058.44

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

b L AN (E!E.
o3 Ao Mepapl

v

about:blank 2/2




FIPIUNTZNUYDANUNINGUIAS

eREE IR aUATUFY

5UIA1INTEINY 1R (Unww) awiduenauinduns lauidyd 719-6-07313-4

@

Ny

Tnduwenuseinm Judnsuinis-Tusulszunad swadeyd 1101020603

a1 Ut 31 §uaeu 2566

UM
gOAALARBAINTIBUNSHARIBDAUY TN Ussnnn 2 U 0.00
%in  RUNINTEINMNa 0.00
MhgutuRnnsInetumld 0.00
1 a dl | Y v = 1
s1en15eRkunldlaTuinnnsaneglussuu 0.00 0.00
& Avaa awy 1o P
uan wiagRansdeliiiunyuiu
a
AU A
91852 UU KTB Corporate Online [ulsdin “ﬁy%éjdawg
A vaa a
YorHans
wiheutuiinnsanedugaly 0.00
ABNBESU 0.00 0.00
YaNALNAININIULIIEBN5UIA15(Bank Statement) 0.00
ARl Y03UTBIIYNABY
(W05 gdas ITlyuun) (WN9EINSANE  Anfuen)
ok ALY {B1U8NTINY BN THAY19UATUTH

AU Fntnun Ut

U



12/29/23, 8:03 AM : about:blank

Account No.  719-6-07314-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Aunendussviaainsuasilsy Alias Name  Swandusiswiaadouasd sy
Branch Name  SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 1,507,839.79 Available Balance 1,507,839.79
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-12-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2023 Time: - To 29-12-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 06-12-2023 11324 CDCH 300.00 1,643,441.20 0719
2 07-122023 571388 CWTRC 2160441783 10362358 -50,400.00 1,503,041.20 0719
3 07-122023 571388 CWTRC 7190788611 10362360 -10,500.00 1,582,541.20 0719
4 07-12:2023 571388 CWTRC 7530386352 10362359 -10,500.00 1,572,041.20 0719
5 07-12-2023 931001 BCD14 mi‘;—owp AT/200701 30.00 1,572,071.20 108682
6 07-12-2023 931000 BCD14 OTEP- 7.50 1,572,078.70 108682
NAKHONPAT/200701 572,
7 14122023 931000 BCD14 OTEP- 5.50 1,572,08420 108682
NAKHONPAT/200701 7%
8 14-12-2023 931000 BCD14 OTEP- 1.50 1,572,085.70 108682
NAKHONPAT/200701 72
9 15122023 581588 CWTRC 10362361 -8,460.00 1,563,625.70 0390
10 18-12-2023 19316 CDCH 2,130.00 1,565,755.70 0719
1 20122023 17523 CWTRC 3900300119 10362362 -6,800.00 1,558,95570 0753
12 21-12-2023 571388 CWTRC 4131345668 10362364 -44,517.00 1,514,43870 . 0719
13 27-12-2023 11324 CWTRC 7190911960 10362365 -3,960.00 151047870 0719
14 27-12-2023 11324 COTRT 7196073134 2,560.00 1,513,03870 0719
15 27-12-2023 11324 CDTRT 7196073134 6,440.00 1,519,478.70 0719
16 27-12-2023 11324 COTRT 7196073134 1,944.00 1,521,422.70 0719
17 27122023 11324 CDTRT 7196073134 7,790.00 1,529212.70 0719
18 27-12-2023 11324 COTRT 7196073134 96000 1,530,172.70 0719
19 27-12-2023 11324 CDCH 8,580.00 1,538,752.70 0719
20 28-12-2023 571388 CWTRC 7190290311 10362366 -22,702.91 1,516,049.79 0719
21 28122023 571388 CWTRC 7190290311 10362367 -10,500.00 1,505,549.79 0719
22 2812-2023 571388 CDCH " 2,290.00 1,507,839.79 0719
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12/29/23, 8:03 AM about:blank

Total:
33,038.50 -168,339.91

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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12/29/23, 8:02 AM about:blank

Account Detail

Account No.  719-0-12174-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Fuenadusisvinzdeussdsu (Juaauuu) Alias Name  JuazndusnswWerdrsuasiau (Suaauuu)
Branch Name  SIVAEK SANAMCHAN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 58,863.72 Available Balance 58,863.72

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 206.65

Last Transaction Date 31-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2023 Time: - To 29-12-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank



7l 65 oned.on/ 00& WedEEIIAYIIUATUFY

LEE VY @ ALIUDIAULAS
9.4l 9.UATUFYU emnooo

& UNTIAY odob
Ses  desaumaiiu Yssdiieuluszuu GEMIS
Sou  JerwenmsdtinnsaluusiupudmiauasUugy
Aefidandie suvmaessEsuAou Uil beos I o Y0

ngnavansnagsuasUgy laaiiun1sdniisngnudszduney SunaL oo
N5EUU GFMIS aamiladensuday@nats 7l na odom.m/ Toee a33ufl bx N3NAN bees vali
dusrunsdafiuisreny Usssuiiou aanszuu GRMIS ddlidinaunmafiuudui meluiuil e¢
waueudaliiy

Tun1sT Inendev 39ATRa95189UAINANINWNDIIGIURALLAITUSUITIVUTZU LY
UoLANNNITRUYDING AL AL UARIAIN AN NS UL

JasgunielusAng U

YDUANIAINUTUDND

(WgaTINSANg Anfuen)
HE1nENTINgdEansiaYsuATUsH

HNgUSHITNTNEINT

UMV
nsfn/Ingans oae-ecdwod
http://www.nptpoly.ac.th

L
P,



]
a ~

ayusnensdynBuRundslivaldiud

InedeansinyIsuATUgN STEreingny 2000600307

ol Uil 31 Sy 2566

1. YaUnyd gnuiiRubulusudszana siadyduenussian 1102010101
Toualtusyuu GFMIS Fyey NNty
wuienans | Tushwusnems | n1sensde | 9wk | eeiidgen | duiesuimun | 9wk
TisivgytTusunaang
59U 0.00 59 0.00
2. YoUy¥ gnuilRuduuensuyssinn siadyduendssinn 1102010102
Joyalussuy GFMIS Huyn1sENRY
Wwuienans | Tuiusems | nsensde | 9wuku | aeidyg | duiesuimue | 9uiuku
..................................................... S e LR - P I (e e
lifivydlusunnass
594 0.00 594 0.00
HInYin Y03UTDIINYNADY

(uwm’]&g d

(%

& a o '3 '3
3 VIRIUYIUUN)

Fuuile WntiaunsUeyd

oS

/c

(WN9ENINTANEG  HnFuen)

AW {81 TIngauasiagIsuATUY




ayusenisTundantl Tuddggysetanasuaneniseyniudasdiseau ndelildanedu
IgdasinY1auasUse samiieiingiy 2000600307
o Tul 31 Sunau 2566

14
14 a

V1NU

2L

1. YaUnyd Wmiin15an - nilageuniady siatnyduenuseinn 2101010101

Toyalussuy GFMIS

BUNLENAS| JUNIUIIENNS | UTEAMendns | N1591989 | 911IUNY ANBSUNY

3734 0.00

¥
1'% =1

P1YU

D.

£

2. YUy Wnin15A1 - yananeuen siaUduenuszian 2101010102

Toyaluszuu GFMIS

LaULENENS

FUNUITIENTS

Uselanienans | n151989

ANUIURY

AR5 UNY

3734

0.00

1 L%

A998 59

e

AUgyImenUIznY 2102040102

Joyaluszuu GFMIS

FUNIUIIENNT

UszLnvenans | n1591999

AU

ANB5UNY

33

0.00

& a L3

Wngdias Tiauuum)

AWMU Fmtaun1sUY

Yo3UTOrINgNADY

oS

(WgaNIANg  Snfven)

ALt He1nenTIngdeaninyauasUgy



